
Africa 

 

Australia 

Name of Global Office Address Contact  
QS StudentApply Ltd Melbourne Office: 

Level 3,595 Collins Street, 
Melbourne, VIC  3000  
 

Email: jeroen.prinsen@qs.com 
Contact person: Jeroen Prinsen 

 

Columbia 

Name of Global Office Address Contact  
QS StudentApply Ltd Bogota Office: 

WeWork, Carrera 11B No. 
99 – 25, Bogota, 
Colombia,110221  
 

Email: Jessica.lopez@qs.com 
Contact person: Jessica Lopez 

 

Egypt 

Name of Global Office Address Contact  
QS StudentApply Ltd Cairo Office: 

28 Mohammed Koriem 
Street, Nasr, Cairo 
 

Email: nouran@qs.com 
Contact person: Nouran Zekry 

 

 

 

 

Name of Global Office Address Contact 
QS StudentApply Ltd  Abuja Office: 

No 11 Pietersburg Street, 
Off Nairobi Crescent, Wuse 
2, Abuja FCT, Nigeria  
 

Email: marikpo@qs.com 
Contact person: Michelle Arikpo 

QS StudentApply Ltd  Lagos Office: 
2/4 Moseley Road 
Shom Building, Ikoy 106104, 
Lagos 
 

Email: morolake.iwala@qs.com 
Contact person: Morolake Iwala 
 

QS StudentApply Ltd  Ghana Office: 
203 Lagos Avenue (GCB 
Building). East Legon. Accra 
– Ghana 
 

Email: grace.ewiah@qs.com 
Contact person: Grace Ewiah 
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Europe 

Name of Global Office Address Contact  
QS StudentApply Ltd Bucharest Office: 

114-116 Stirbei Voda 
Street,1st District Bucharest 
,010119  
 

Email: asapanova@qs.com 
Contact person: Assem Sapanova 

QS StudentApply Ltd London Office 1: 
1 Tranley Mews,Fleet 
Road,London, NW3 2DG 
 
London Office 2: 
18-20 St Pancras Way, 
London, NW1 UQG  
  

Email: scarter@qs.com 
Contact person: Steve Carter 

 

India 

Name of Global Office Address Contact  
QS StudentApply Ltd Bangalore Office: 

401-410, 3rd Floor, Oxford 
Towers, Kodihalli, Old 
Airport Road, Bangalore – 
560008 

Email: shubhendu@qs.com 
Contact person: Shubhendu Chowdhry 

QS StudentApply Ltd Mumbai Office:  
405, Neelkanth Corporate 
Park, Kirol Road, Vidyavihar 
West. Mumbai – 400 086 
 

Email: Himanshu.rajput@qs.com 
Contact person: Himanshu.rajput 

 

Kazakhstan 

Name of Global Office Address Contact  
QS StudentApply Ltd Almaty Office: 

Dostyk 210, block A, 5th Floor, 
Office 52, Almaty, 
Kazakhstan,050051  
 

Email: Yevgeniya@qs.com 
Contact person: Zhenya 
Zholdasbayeva 

 

Malaysia 

Name of Global Office Address Contact  
QS StudentApply Ltd Kuala Lumpur Office: 

 
Email: candice.hoo@qs.com 
Contact person: Candice Hoo 
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Mexico 

Name of Global Office Address Contact  
QS StudentApply Ltd Mexico City Office: 

Morelos 5, 104b, Mexico 
City 
01500   
 

Email: cmejia@qs.com 
Contact person: Christian Mejia 

 

Thailand 

Name of Global Office Address Contact  
QS StudentApply Ltd Bangkok Office: 

283/39, 41 Homeplace 
Office Building, 
8th Floor, Thong Lor Soi 13 
Bangkok 10110 

Email: kromao@qs.com 
Contact person: Kevin Romao 

 

Turkey 

Name of Global Office Address Contact  
QS StudentApply Ltd Istanbul Office: 

BUYUKDERE CAD NO 171 
METROCITY B BL DA 68. 1 
LEVENT, ISTANBUL 34394 

Email: Ebru.unal@qs.com 
Contact person: Ebru Unal 

 

Uzbekistan  

Name of Global Office Address Contact  
QS StudentApply Ltd Tashkent Office: 

Taras Shevchenko 42, 
Mirabad District., Tashkent 
 

Email: mmailibayeva@qs.com 
Contact person: Marzhan Mailibayeva 

 

Vietnam  

Name of Global Office Address Contact  
QS StudentApply Ltd Ho Chi Minh City Office: 

Daibiru Saigon Tower Office 
Building 
29 Le Duan, Ben Nghe 
Ward, District 1, Ho Chi 
Minh City 
 

Email: Bao.vuong@qs.com 
Contact person: Bao Ngoc Vuong 
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